
St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce 

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

F.Y.BAMMC & F.Y,BSc.IT (2025-2026) 

College Website 
on the 

The list of students to be admitted in the First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS 

displayed 
HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN) 

(www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27th May 2025 AT 11.00 a.m. 

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No. 1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation is not 

applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University. 

Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports / 

Handicapped/Defence/Ex-servicemen Category. 

The candidate will be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete information submitted on the online 

application form and may lead to cancellation of admission, 

The candidates who will be selected on the First Merit List are requested to do online payment of fees after 

physical verification of documents as mentioned below: 

Physical Verification of Documents 
FYBAMMC & FYBSC.IT 

Online Payment of fees 
FYBAMMC & FYBSC.IT 

From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to 

Friday, 30h May, 2025(up to 3.00 p.m.) 

F.Y.BAMMC Fees Details 

Rs.20406/- +1500/- = 21906/ 

difference will be charged accordingly. 
Kindly Note that any revision from time to time, the 

Documents required to be submitted: 

From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to Friday, 30h May, 2025 

(upto 3.00 p.m.) 

(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 

Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) 

is 

Note:-Admission will be confirmed only after physical 

verification of documents & online payment of fees. 

Students Name appearing on the First Merit List should come to 

the college for physical verification of documents (A link will be 

provided to pay the fees immediately thereon). 

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) and also who do not do the 

proces of physical verification of documents will lose their right for admission and will not be admitted 

thereafter. 

1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com). 

2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form. 

3) i)) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, 

d) 

Xerox copy of 10h Statement of Mark Certificate and XIl Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

F.Y.BSC.IT & Fees Details 

Rs.25906/- +1500/- = 27406/ 

iil) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders. 

Kindly Note that any revision from time to time, the 

difference will be charged accordingly. 

(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 

a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet 

e) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 

Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 

iii) Foreign Board (0nly Indian Nationality): 

a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai. 

b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XIl marksheet 

e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 

g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 

) Original Transcript+ Two Xerox copies 

d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 

h)Passport Xerox 

4) Proof of Residence (compulsory Aadhaar Card) / (incase of another address - Electricity bill etc) 

5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students. 

6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable. 

7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students who 

have played for Std. XI and Std. XII) 

8) Copy of Domicile Certificate (If the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, then with 

Undertaking). 
9) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (If the student belongs to the EWS category). 

Date: 27 May 2025 

10) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable. 

11) All Paid Fees Receipt. 

All Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will be 

provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a later date. 

For any technical issues regarding onlne payment please call on helpline no 
Helpline No)) +9321862041/+9181045022687+-91887970274S 

PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LIST WILL BE �ISPLAYED ON SATURDAY, 31 MAY 2025 

(07.00P.M.). 
COLILEr 

Prof. (pr.) Sybil Thomas 
JPrincipal 



St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 
FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC ADMISSION 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

Sr. Form 

1 

10 

6 

9 

13 

14 

No. 

5 

8 

12 

15 

2 

2 

3 

3 

6 

1 

6 

7 

9 

5 

3 

2 

4 

10 

Sr. 

No. 

659 

1131 

1070 DSOUZA KIARA ERROL 

Sr. 
No. No. 

1065 

1472 

1422 

1636 

1447 CAMPOS LYKA AINSLEY 

1575 

1119 

1144 

1458 

4 621 

1180 

1092 

Form 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

JESSICA RUTH TAURO 

CATEGORY: MINORITY ARTS 

DIAS KEIRA RANDALL 

CABRAL RUANA SAVIO 

LYNELLE SHAWN MISQUITTA 

Form 

NUNES JILLIAN MYTHEL SHAWN 

ALMEIDA RIANNE JUDE 

1426 REMEDIOS TRICIA ANTHONY 

1436 

DSA NINOSHKA GLEN 

2134 

|ALVARES REBECCA SARAH VERNON 

1894 

FERNANDES ARICA FLORINE AGNELO 

DSOUZA BIANCA FRANK 

8 1985 SUVAN LOBO 

FERNANDES ATHAN ANSELMN 

1262 DEAN WILSON DSOUZA 

DMELLO GWYNETH GODWIN 

1009 RHEA ANGELINA DSOUZA 

2219 ANTHONY KEIRA DENNIS 

CATEGORY: MINORITY COMMERCE 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

1882 NORONHA ROSEL YN JULIUS 

1182 
KANNAMPUZHA 

CLARA ROY 

No. No. 
1387 CAVIN PAUL 

1319 
MASCARENHAS 

ROYDEN SUNIL 

BARRETTO SHANELLE BARRIENE 

1456 GLORIA EDWARD MONIS 

1054 TANIA SARKAR 

CATEGORY: MINORITY SCIENCE 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

|JERUSHA JEFF 
DSOUZA ELIANA LEO 
DOBSON SHANNAN ALDRED 

1958 
DWAYNE 

JOSEPH 
FERNANDES 

1736 
RACHEL 

KENISHA 
RODRIGUES 

LIST 

Gender 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Gender 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Gender 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

92.00 

89.00 

87.33 

81.67 

80.00 

79.50 

79.00 

78.17 

78.00 

76.83 

76.50 

76.33 

76.17 

75.50 

75.50 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

87.67 

87.50 

87.00 

79.67 
78.83 

78.00 
77.83 

77.33 

76.83 
73.17 

(HSC) 

Percentage 

68.50 

65.83 

63.83 

61.17 

60.17 

59.17 

ADMISSION 
WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE 

Princioc!, St. 
Andrew/s 

College 



Sr. 
No. 
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12 

Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

9 

Sr 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Form No. 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC ADMISSION FOR THE 

Form No. 

1443 

Form No. 

1517 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

1228 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

University Form 

No 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: OPEN ARTS 

MU251249909 VEDIKA SUDISH POOKAT 

MU250169382 ADRIJA SINHA 

MU250584043 ANNELIESE DA COSTA 
MU251169623 NOIRITA BANERJEE 
MU251120648 KEYUREE PATIL 
MU250291234 KIARA ERROL D'SOUZA 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

MU250036837 SIYA AJIT SHIDHAYE 

MU251186282 AVAN ROY 

University Form 
No. 

MU250020246 RISHABH WALIA 
MU250574973 AAYUSHI RANI 
MU250352779 JESSICA RUTH TAURO 
MU250441563 SAANVI BAGRI 

CATEGORY: OPEN COMMERCE 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

MU250714491 MELRIN GILBERT BARETTO 

MU251086406 KHUSHI YADWANI 
MU250246732 MAHISHI UMANG ARORA 
MU250281182 DEAN WILSON DSOUZA 

MU250244327 RHEA ANGELINA DSOUZA 

58923 SONIYA 

MU251123349 KEIRA ANTHONY 

MU250547830 SONIYA VIVEK PATIL 
MU2503S7769 SIYA CHANDNA 

CATEGORY: OPEN SCIENCE 

University Form 
No. 

MU251093176 RAM NIWAS 
MU250627651 KAZMAIRA SHARMA 

MU250627651 KAZMAIRA SHARMA 
MU250014724 JIGYASA DHINGRA 

MU250014724 JIGYASA DHINGRA 

MU250503511 JAI VERMA 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

MU251229511 AYUSH CHAUHAN 
MU2S1067126 RESHMI S MENON 

Gender 

RIA, MU 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Gender 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Gender 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

PRÍNCIPAL, 

99.00 

94.60 

94.50 

93.20 

92.60 

ST. ANDrtwS COLLEGE OF 

ARTS, SCIENCH & COMMERCE 

ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, 
MUMBAI - 400 050. 

92.00 

91.00 

91.00 

89.80 

89.30 

89.00 

88.60 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

91.67 

91.00 

89.20 

87.67 

87.50 

87.00 

86.67 

86.67 
86.00 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

96.20 

91.60 

91.60 

88.80 

86.50 

86.40 

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE LIST 

85.60 

84.20 



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 
FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAYE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC 

ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: DEFENCE/ SPORTS/EX-SERVICEMEN 

Sr. Form 
No. No. 

1 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

2086 PANCHAL PRAPTI NILESH 

ANDRE 

UMBALS 

Gender 

FEMALE 

ST. ANtPAL, 

ARTS. S 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

85.00 

COLLEGE OF 
RCOMMERCE 

ST. DOf.OAD, BANDRA, 
MUMSAi - 400 050. 



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS. SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC 
ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

Sr. Form 
No. No. 

CATEGORY: HANDICAPPED 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

NO LIST FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CATEGORY 

ORET 

Gender 

A-S 

UMBAV 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

PXIyiPAL., ST. ANDEE COLLEGE OF 
ARTS, SC COMMERCE 

ST. DOA:OAD, BANDRA, 
MUMBA!-400 050. 
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