St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

F.Y.BAMMC & F.Y.BSc.IT (2025-2026)

The list of students to be admitted in the First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS-HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN) (www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27th May 2025 AT 11.00 a.m.

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No.1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation is not

applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University. Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports /

The candidate will be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete information submitted on the online

application form and may lead to cancellation of admission. The candidates who will be selected on the First Merit List are requested to do online payment of fees after physical verification of documents as mentioned below:-28th May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025

physical verification of documents as mentic	Siled octow	20th May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025
Physical Verification of Documents	From Wes	unes and)
FYBAMMC & FYBSc.IT) \
Online Payment of fees FYBAMMC & FYBSc.IT From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025(up to 3.00 p.m.)	verificatio Students I	nission will be confirmed only after physical on of documents & online payment of fees. Name appearing on the First Merit List should come to e for physical verification of documents (A link will be to pay the fees immediately thereon).
F.Y.BAMMC Fees Details Rs.20406/- +1500/- = 21906/- Kindly Note that any revision from time to difference will be charged accordingly. (Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit C	time, the	F.Y.BSc.IT & Fees Details Rs.25906/- +1500/- = 27406/- Kindly Note that any revision from time to time, the difference will be charged accordingly. (Excluding of Onfees.com Charges)
Tayment Omino 5 == 5 (and also who do not do the

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) and also who do not do the process of physical verification of documents will lose their right for admission and will not be admitted thereafter.

Documents required to be submitted:-

- 1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com).
- 2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form.
- 3) i) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, Xerox copy of 10th Statement of Mark Certificate and XII Leaving Certificate Xerox.
 - ii) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders.
 - a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet
 - b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate
 - c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate
 - d) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet
 - e) Leaving Certificate Xerox.
 - iii) Foreign Board (Only Indian Nationality):
 - a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai.
 - b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate
 - d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate
 - e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet
 - f) Original Transcript + Two Xerox copies
 - h)Passport Xerox g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 4) Proof of Residence (compulsory - Aadhaar Card) / (incase of another address - Electricity bill etc)
 - 5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students.
 - 6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable.
 - 7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students who have played for Std. XI and Std. XII)
 - 8) Copy of Domicile Certificate (If the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, then with Undertaking).
 - 9) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (If the student belongs to the EWS category).
- 10) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable.

All Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will be 11) All Paid Fees Receipt. provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a later date.

For any technical issues regarding online payment please call on helpline no.

(Helpline No.) +9321862041 / +918104502268 / +918879702745

Date: 27 May 2025

PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LIST WILL BE DISPLAYED ON SATURDAY, 31 MAY 2025 (07.00P.M.).

> Prof. (Dr.) Sybil Thomas Principal

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

CATEGORY: MINORITY ARTS

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage
1	1070	DSOUZA KIARA ERROL	FEMALE	92.00
2	659	JESSICA RUTH TAURO	FEMALE	89.00
3	1131	DIAS KEIRA RANDALL	FEMALE	87.33
4	1447	CAMPOS LYKA AINSLEY	FEMALE	81.67
5	1065	CABRAL RUANA SAVIO	FEMALE	80.00
6	1472	LYNELLE SHAWN MISQUITTA	FEMALE	79.50
7	1422	NUNES JILLIAN MYTHEL SHAWN	FEMALE	79.00
8	1636	ALMEIDA RIANNE JUDE	FEMALE	78.17
9	1575	DSA NINOSHKA GLEN	FEMALE	78.00
10	1119	ALVARES REBECCA SARAH VERNON	FEMALE	76.83
	1144	FERNANDES ARICA FLORINE AGNELO	FEMALE	76.50
11		DSOUZA BIANCA FRANK	FEMALE	76.33
12	1458	FERNANDES ATHAN ANSELMN	MALE	76.17
13	1180		FEMALE	75.50
14	1092	DMELLO GWYNETH GODWIN	FEMALE	75.50
15	1426	REMEDIOS TRICIA ANTHONY	-	

CATEGORY: MINORITY COMMERCE

		CATEGORIT		(HSC)
Sr.	Form	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	Percentage
No.	No.		MALE	87.67
1	1262	DEAN WILSON DSOUZA	FEMALE	87.50
2	1009	RHEA ANGELINA DSOUZA	FEMALE	87.00
3	2219	ANTHONY KEIRA DENNIS	FEMALE	79.67
4	(21	DADRETTO SHANELLE BARRIENE	FEMALE	78.83
5	1002	NORONHA ROSELYN JULIUS	FEMALE	78.00
6		TCANINIA MPLIZHA CLARA RUT	MALE	77.83
7	1319	MASCARENHAS ROYDEN SUNIL	MALE	77.33
	1005	SUVAN LOBO	FEMALE	76.83
8	1456	GLORIA EDWARD MONIS	FEMALE	73.17
9 10	1054	TANIA SARKAR		

CATEGORY: MINORITY SCIENCE

		CATEGORY		(HSC)
		Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	Percentage
Sr.	Form	Name As Fel 1150	MALE	68.50
No.	No.	CAVIN PAUL	FEMALE	65.83
1	130	JEDLISHA JEFF	FEMALE	63.83
2	1 10	- CITANA LEO	MALE	60.17
3			MALE	59.17
4			FEMALE	
5	1736	DWAYNE JOSEI IT EX RACHEL KENISHA RODRIGUES	arc EDON	1 THE ABOVE

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE Principal, St. Andrew's College

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

CATEGORY: OPEN ARTS

Sr.	Form No.	University Form	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage
No.	rorm No.	No.		FEMALE	99.00
1		MU251249909	VEDIKA SUDISH POOKAT	12777	94.60
2		MU250169382	ADRIJA SINHA	FEMALE	
3		MU250584043	ANNELIESE DA COSTA	FEMALE	94.50
4		MU251169623	NOIRITA BANERJEE	FEMALE	93.20
_			KEYUREE PATIL	FEMALE	92.60
5		MU251120648		FEMALE	92.00
6		MU250291234	KIARA ERROL D'SOUZA	FEMALE	91.00
7		MU250036837	SIYA AJIT SHIDHAYE		91.00
8		MU251186282	AVAN ROY	MALE	
9		MU250020246	RISHABH WALIA	MALE	89.80
10		MU250574973	AAYUSHI RANI	FEMALE	89.30
			JESSICA RUTH TAURO	FEMALE	89.00
11		MU250352779		FEMALE	88.60
12		MU250441563	SAANVI BAGRI	I DIVITED	

CATEGORY: OPEN COMMERCE

					(HSC)
Sr.	Form No.	University Form	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	Percentage
No.	1011111101	No.		FEMALE	91.67
1		MU250714491	MELRIN GILBERT BARETTO		91.00
2		MU251086406	KHUSHI YADWANI	FEMALE	
_		MCZSTOCCT	MAHISHI UMANG ARORA	FEMALE	89.20
3		1.102002		MALE	87.67
4			DEAN WILSON DSOUZA	FEMALE	87.50
5		MU250244327	RHEA ANGELINA DSOUZA		
_			KEIRA ANTHONY	FEMALE	87.00
6		111020111211		FEMALE	86.67
7	1443	58923	SONIYA	FEMALE	86.67
8		MU250547830	SONIYA VIVEK PATIL		86.00
0			SIYA CHANDNA	FEMALE	80.00

CATEGORY: OPEN SCIENCE

					(HSC)
Sr.	Form No.	University Form	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	Percentage
No.	10111111	No.		MALE	96.20
1			RAM NIWAS	FEMALE	91.60
2	1517	MU250627651	KAZMAIRA SHARMA		,
_	1317		KAZMAIRA SHARMA	FEMALE	91.60
3		11102000		FEMALE	88.80
١.		MU250014724	JIGYASA DHINGRA	DD) (ALE	
4	1228	MU250014724	JIGYASA DHINGRA	FEMALE	86.50
_	1226	1410230011721	JAI VERMA	MALE	86.40
5		MU250503511		MALE	85.60
6		MU251229511	AYUSH CHAUHAN		
7		MU251067126	RESHMI S MENON	FEMALE	84.20

ADMISSION WILL BE DONE ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS FROM THE ABOVE LIST

PRINCIPAL,

ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

CATEGORY: DEFENCE/ SPORTS/EX-SERVICEMEN

	Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage	
1			DANGHAL DDADTI NII ECH	FEMALE	85.00	
- 1	- 1	2086	PANCHAL PRAPTI NILESH			

INCIPAL, ST. ANDR N'C COLLEGE OF & COMMERCE ST. DOMB CHOAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBAMMC ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

CATEGORY: HANDICAPPED

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage
		NO LIST FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CAT	TEGORY	

PRINCIPAL,

ST. ANDFE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SC. C. C. COMMERCE ST. DOME CHOAD, BANDRA,

MUMBAI - 400 050.